Model No. Voltage Power/m LEDs/m Color（Single Color） CRI Cutting Section/cm
WS-COB-300-5V DC 5V 8W 300 led/m 3000K - 6000K 90+ 1.5cm
WS-COB-300-12V DC12V 10W 300 led/m 3000K - 6000K 90+ 5cm
WS-COB-312-24V DC 24V 10W 312 led/m 3000K - 6000K 90+ 3.85cm
Low Voltage COB Strip Light
Premium Light. Factory Price.
Professional LED Strip Solutions for Global Partners
Model No. Voltage Power/m LEDs/m Color（Single Color） CRI Cutting Section/cm
WS-COB-320 DC 12V / 24V 12W 320 led/m 3000K - 6000K 90+ 2.5 / 5cm
WS-COB-480 DC 12V / 24V 14W 480 led/m 3000K - 6000K 90+ 2.5 / 5cm
WS-COB-560 DC 12V / 24V 15W 560 led/m 3000K - 6000K 90+ 2.5 / 5cm
Low Voltage COB Strip Light
Premium Light. Factory Price.
Professional LED Strip Solutions for Global Partners
Model No. Voltage Power/m LEDs/m Color（Single Color） CRI Cutting Section/cm
WS-COB-3mm DC 12V / 24V 7W 400 led/m 3000K - 6000K 90+ 1cm / 2.5cm
WS-COB-5mm DC 12V / 24V 9W/10W 320/480 led/m 3000K - 6000K 90+ 2.5cm / 5cm
Low Voltage COB Strip Light
Premium Light. Factory Price.
Professional LED Strip Solutions for Global Partners
Model No. Voltage Power/m LEDs/m Color（Single Color） CRI Cutting Section/cm
WS-COB-400-FC DC 12V / 24V 12W 400 led/m 3000K - 6000K 90+ Free Cut
WS-COB-528-FC DC 12V / 24V 14W 528 led/m 3000K - 6000K 90+ Free Cut
Premium Light. Factory Price.
Professional LED Strip Solutions for Global Partners
Free Cut COB Strip Light
Model No. Voltage Power/m LEDs/m Color CRI Cutting Section/cm
WS-COB-560-CCT DC 12V / 24V 13W 560 led/m 2700K - 6500K 90+ 2.5/5cm
WS-COB-576-CCT DC 24V 14W 576 led/m 2700K - 6500K 90+ 2.8cm
WS-COB-608-CCT DC 24V 14W 608 led/m 2700K - 6500K 90+ 2.8cm
Premium Light. Factory Price.
Professional LED Strip Solutions for Global Partners
Model No. Voltage Power/m LEDs/m Color CRI Cutting Section/cm
WS-COB-576-RGB-